Vereinsrekorde TV Muttenz athletics Stand 24.9.2023

Manner

50m 6.37 Matti Perkuhn 2007 Wettingen* 2023
60 m 7.28 Matti Perkuhn 2007 Magglingen* 2023
80m 9.48 Hiuni Tobias 1976 Basel 2004
100 m 10.95 Dabler Oliver 1975 Zofingen 1993
150 m 17.02 Huni Tobias 1976 Basel 2004
200 m 21.98 Dobler Oliver 1975 Muttenz 1993
300 m 33.93 Wyss Ryan 1999 Langenthal 2019
400 m 47.82 Wyss Ryan 1999 Basel 2019
600 m 1:22.43 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Riehen 2003
800 m 1:51.61 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Luzern 2005
1'000 m 2:24.10 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Basel 2005
1'500 m 3:47.42 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Lugano 2005
3'000 m 8:48.21 Roditscheff Nicolas 1984 Riehen 2005
5'000 m 15:34.78 Roditscheff Nicolas 1984 Aarau 2004
60 m Hirden 9.48 Hini Tobias 1976 Basel 2004
110 m Hurden 16.14 Frey Lukas 1970 Basel 1997
300 m Hirden 42.03 Vogt Colin 1982 Basel 2003
400 m Hirden 57.08 Vogt Colin 1982 Genf 2003
3'000 m Steeple 10:34.94 Lejeune Thomas 1973 Riehen 1992
Weitsprung 6.73 Frey Lukas 1970 Landquart 1996
Hochsprung 1.94 Flickiger Silvan 1984 Riehen 2006
Dreisprung 10.24 Tobias Hini 1976 Therwil 2007
Stabhochsprung 4,10 Frey Tobias 1973 Muttenz 1997
Kugel 7,26 kg 12.40 Frey Urs Liestal 1989
Kugel 5 kg 13.47 Grollimund Martin 1972 Muttenz 1992
Speerwerfen 800 g 46.28 Gerber Stefan 1981 Basel 2000
Diskus 2 kg 34.52 Emmenegger Ernst Liestal 1989
Hammer 7,26 kg 15.95 Gerber Stefan 1981 Basel 2005
5-Kampf 3736 Stucki Michael 1976 Muttenz 1994
10-Kampf 5969 Frey Lukas 1970 Bern 1996
4x100m 44.38 Stucki/ Christener/ Honegger/ Dobler Lausanne 1993
4x400m 3:31.39 Huni/ S. Hunkeler/ Guidali/ Vogt 2001
3x1000m 8:17.09 Bitter/ S. Hunkeler/ Weibel 1993

Olympische 3:26.51 Lampert/ Duschletta/ Briickner/ Moser 1992
Americaine 7:00.22 Fassler/ Vogt/ Fuchs Riehen 2003
10 km Strasse 32:35.00 Bohler Andreas 1973 Jebsheim 2000
Halbmarathon 1:11.57 Baumgartner Bruno 1959 Tenero 2000
Marathon 2:35.56 Wiithrich Paul 1958 Worben 1995

Mannliche U20

60 m 7.28 Matti Perkuhn 2007 Magglingen* 2023
100 m 10.95 Dabler Oliver 1975 Zofingen 1993
200 m 21.98 Dobler Oliver 1975 Muttenz 1993
300 m 35.38 Wyss Ryan 1999 Basel 2016
400 m 48.36 Wyss Ryan 1999 Nottwil 2017
600m 1:22.43 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Riehen 2003
800 m 1:54.41 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Riehen 2003
1'000 m 2:30.76 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Baden 2003
1'500 m 3:58.20 Fuchs Raphael 1984 Genf 2003
3'000 m 9:01.11 Roditscheff Nicolas 1984 Riehen 2002
5'000 m 15:55.31 Roditscheff Nicolas 1984 Aarau 2002
110 m Hirden 16.71 Burri Seraphin 1983 Pratteln 2002
300m Hurden 41.22 Vogt Colin 1982 Regensdorf 2001
400 m Hirden 57.88 Vogt Colin 1982 Zug 2001
Weitsprung 6.55 Stucki Michael 1975 Muttenz 1993
Hochsprung 1.94 Flickiger Silvan 1984 Riehen 2006

Stabhochsprung 4.00 Burri Seraphin 1983 Langenthal 2001



Kugel 5 kg
Kugel 6,26 kg
Speer 800g
Diskus 1,75 kg
Hammer 6 kg
Funfkampf
Zehnkampf
4x100m
4x400m
3x1000m
Olympische

Mannliche U18
60 m

100 m

150 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

600 m

800 m

1'000 m

1'500 m

3'000 m

110 m Hirden
300 m Hiirden
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Dreisprung
Stabhochsprung
Kugel 5 kg
Speer 700 g
Diskus 1,5 kg
Hammer 5 kg
Neunkampf
4x100m

Mannliche U16
60 m

80m

100 m

200 m

600 m

800 m

1'000 m

2'000 m

3'000 m

60 m Hirden
100 m Hirden
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Kugel 4 kg
Speer 600 g
Diskus 1 kg
Ball 200 g
Hammer 4 kg
Fiinfkampf
Sechskampf
5x80m
4x100m
3x1000m

13.63
12.52
41.88
33.59
23.05
3'345
5'515
44.38
3:31.47
8:32.35
3:31.67

7.28
11.02
17.68
22.40
35.38
48.61
1:25.80
2:00.45
2:38.56
4:13.42
9:14.32

16.85

40.16

6.27

1.81
10.03

3.40
13.20
41.52
34.78
18.11

5717
45.39

7.75
9.55
11.61
24.63
1:27.70
2:12.19
2:43.63
6:21.85
9:53.26
10.30
15.46
5.88
1.79
2.80
13.97
42.59
51.54
67.27
20.90
3115
3424
47.67
52.17
8:36.56

Bachofner Christoph

Burri Seraphin
Muller Mike

Bachofner Christoph

Sacharuk Julian
Flickiger Silvan
Burri Seraphin

Stucki/ Christener/ Honegger/ Dobler
Stucki/ Christener/ Dober/ Honegger
T. Frey/ T. Lejeune/ Ryf

T. Frey/ Dobler/ Mdiller/ M. Stocker

Matti Perkuhn
Dobler Oliver
Dennis Rohrer
Dobler Oliver
Wyss Ryan
Wyss Ryan
Sagolj Matteo
Burgener David
Fuchs Raphael
Fuchs Raphael

Roditscheff Nicolas

Burri Seraphin
Fassler Daniel
Lang Daniel
Lang Daniel
Holzhause Sven
Burri Seraphin
Stocker Marco
Miller Mike

Bachofner Christoph

Stalder Michael
Burri Seraphin

1986
1983
2001
1986
1986
1984
1983

2007
1975
1992
1975
1999
1999
2001
2000
1984
1984
1984
1983
1981
1977
1977
1990
1983
1977
2001
1986
1989
1983

Ifert/ Buttliger/ R. Burri/ Féssler

Perkuhn Matti
Holzhause Sven
Holzhause Sven
Rohrer Dennis
Sagolj Matteo
Friedlin Noah
Schwitter Lukas
Friedlin Noah

Roditscheff Nicolas

Kiindig Stefan

Stocker Dominic
Schwitter Lukas
Schwitter Lukas

Bachofner Christoph

Gehring Fabio
Durrer Severin
Gehring Fabio
Durrer Severin
Holzhause Sven
Ifert Falco

Kilian Margelisch
Ifert/ Guidali/ D. Stocker/ R. Burri/ Martin
Sprecher/ M. Stocker/ Hiini/ Honegger
Fassler/ Ifert/ Guidali

2007
1990
1990
1992
2001
1996
1979
1996
1984
1986
1981
1979
1979
1986
1993
2003
1993
2003
1990
1981
2008

Sissach
Riehen
Basel
Riehen
Basel
Zofingen
Langenthal

Magglingen*
Aarau
Basel
Aarau
Basel
Aarau
Langenthal
Basel
Baden
Liestal
Olten
Zofingen
Lausanne
Zug

Zug
Therwil
Zofingen
Ettingen
Muttenz
Zug
Basel
Zofingen

Muttenz
Liestal
Basel
Riehen
Zofingen
Riehen
Frauenfeld
Riehen
Zofingen
Basel*

Muttenz
Basel
Liestal
Aarau
Muttenz
Thun
Riehen
Basel
Olten
Hochdorf

1991

2005
2001
2019
2005
2005
2002
2001
1993
1993
1991
1992

2023
1992
2007
1992
2016
2016
2018
2017
2001
2001
2001
2000
1998
1994
1994
2007
2000
1994
2018
2003
2005
2000
1998

2022
2004
2005
2007
2016
2011
1994
2011
1999
2001
1995
1994
1994
2001
2007
2018
2007
2018
2005
1996
2023
1996

1996



Mannliche U14

60 m 7.94 Holzhause Sven 1990 Sissach 2003
80m 10.28 Stocker Marco 1977 Pratteln 1989
600 m 1:39.77 Kilian Margelisch 2008 Riehen 2021
1'000 m 3:07.54 Margelisch Kilian 2008 Liestal 2021
24000 m 7:55.29 Mihle Janis 2005 Muttenz 2018
3'000 m 10:50.39 Roditscheff Nicolas 1984 Basel 1997
60 m Hirden 11.07 Janne Perkuhn 2010 Basel* 2023
80 m Huirden 13.85 Janne Perkuhn 2010 Aarau 2023
Weitsprung 5.67 Stocker Marco 1977 Muttenz 1990
Hochsprung 1.60 Schwitter Lukas 1979 Therwil 1992
Kugel 3 kg 13.35 Gehring Fabio 1993 Bern 2006
Diskus 0,75 kg 35.08 Gehring Fabio 1993 Basel 2005
Speer 400 g 37.37 Stocker Dominic 1981 Zug 1994
Ball 200 g 50.53 Stocker Jan 2007 Muttenz 2020
Funfkampf 2453 Kiindig Stefan 1986 Liestal 1999
5xfrei 54.41 Ifert/ Guidali/ Gerber/ J. Glintensperger/ D. Stocker 1994
3x1000m 10:05.88 Schmassmann/ Quartenoud/ Rilesch 2001

Mannliche U12

60 m 8.48 Bader Mirko 1984 Thirnen 1995
600 m 2:05.03 Bernegger Linus 2009 Liestal 2018
1'000 m 3:09.65 Wyss Ryan 1999 Delémont 2009
60 m Hirden 11.83 Meyer Maurice 2003 Basel 2014
Weitsprung 4.54 Schmassmann Luzian 1988 Muttenz 1999
Hochsprung 1.28 Sklodowski Marcin 2007 Basel 2018
Ball 200 g 47.23 Pietrek Valentin 2006 Riehen 2017
Kugel 2,50 kg 9.52 Gehring Fabio 1993 Basel 2004
Speer 400 g 24.68 Wohlgemuth Lukas 1986 Basel 1997
Vierkampf 1597 Schmassmann Luzian 1988 Liestal 1999
6 x frei 59.73 Bernegger Li/Stocker L./Fleischlin J./ Perkuhn J./Stucki R./Metraux/Blumer 2020
3x1000m 10:48.87 Freidlin/ Neidhart/ Althaus Basel 2007

Mannliche U10

50 m 8.06 Schrutt Michel 1989 Oberdorf 1998
60 m 9.01 Stocker Timon 1994 Basel 2003
600 m 2:05.03 Bernegger Linus 2009 Liestal 2018
1'000 m 3:35.65 Aebersold Florian 2001 Liestal 2010
Weitsprung 4.02 Bader Mirko 1984 Birsfelden 1993
Hochsprung 1.10 Emmenegger Kevin 1983 Basel 1992

1.10 Dietler Dominik 1990 Basel 1999
Ball 80 g 39.35 Pietrek Valentin 2006 Therwil 2015
Ball 200 g 34.50 Fleischlin Jan 2010 Pratteln 2019
Speer 400g 16.73 Fleischlin Jan 2010 Basel 2019
Kugel 2,50 kg 4.81 Dietler Dominik 1990 Muttenz 1999
Vierkampf 999 Gygli Felix 1996 Muttenz 2005

6xfrei 66.90 Fleischlin J./ Stocker L. Métraux, Bernegger/ Bernegger/ Brin 2018



